SURFACE MOUNT GALSS PASSIVATED ZENER DIODE
                                 E-mail: sales@cnmic.com        Web Site: www.cnmic.com
Zener Voltage                   11 to 200 Volts MZ1.5PB11V-34.1 THRU MZ1.5PB200V-1.9
Steady state Power                     1.5 Watts
FEATURES
• For surface mounted applications in order to
Optimize board space
• Low profile package

IZT
mA
ZZT@IZT
Ohms
ZZk                    ZZk
@
Ohms         mA
IR                         VR
@
μA              Volts
Maximum
DC Zener
Current
IZM
mAdc
MZ1.0PB11V-34.1 11V-34.1 11 34.1 5.5 550 0.25 1 8.4 136
MZ1.0PB12V-31.2 12V-31.2 12 31.2 6.5 550 0.25 1 9.1 125
MZ1.0PB13V-28.8 13V-28.8 13 28.8 7 550 0.25 1 9.9 115
MZ1.0PB15V-25 15V-25 15 25 9 600 0.25 1 11.4 100
MZ1.0PB16V-23.4 16V-23.4 16 23.4 10 600 0.25 1 12.2 93
MZ1.0PB18V-20.8 18V-20.8 18 20.8 12 650 0.25 1 13.7 83
MZ1.0PB20V-18.7 20V-18.7 20 18.7 14 650 0.25 1 15.2 75
MZ1.0PB22V-17 22V-17 22 17 17.5 650 0.25 1 16.7 68
MZ1.0PB24V-15.6 24V-15.6 24 15.6 19 700 0.25 1 18.2 62
MZ1.0PB27V-13.9 27V-13.9 27 13.9 23 700 0.25 1 20.6 55
MZ1.0PB30V-12.5 30V-12.5 30 12.5 26 750 0.25 1 22.8 50
MZ1.0PB33V-11.4 33V-11.4 33 11.4 33 800 0.25 1 25.1 45
MZ1.0PB36V-10.4 36V-10.4 36 10.4 38 850 0.25 1 27.4 41
MZ1.0PB39V-9.6 39V-9.6 39 9.6 45 900 0.25 1 29.7 38
MZ1.0PB43V-8.7 43V-8.7 43 8.7 53 950 0.25 1 32.7 34
MZ1.0PB47V-8.0 47V-8.0 47 8 67 1000 0.25 1 35.8 31
MZ1.0PB51V-7.3 51V-7.3 51 7.3 70 1100 0.25 1 38.8 29
MZ1.0PB56V-6.7 56V-6.7 56 6.7 86 1300 0.25 1 42.6 26
MZ1.0PB62V-6.0 62V-6.0 62 6 100 1500 0.25 1 47.1 24
MZ1.0PB68V-5.5 68V-5.5 68 5.5 120 1700 0.25 1 51.7 22
MZ1.0PB75V-5.0 75V-5.0 75 5 140 2000 0.25 1 56 20
MZ1.0PB82V-4.6 82V-4.6 82 4.6 160 2500 0.25 1 62.2 18
MZ1.0PB91V-4.1 91V-4.1 91 4.1 200 3000 0.25 1 69.2 16
MZ1.0PB100V-3.7 100V-3.7 100 3.7 250 3100 0.25 1 76 15
MZ1.0PB110V-3.4 110V-3.4 110 3.4 300 4000 0.25 1 83.6 13
MZ1.0PB120V-3.1 120V-3.1 120 3.1 380 4500 0.25 1 91.2 12
MZ1.0PB130V-2.9 130V-2.9 130 2.9 450 5000 0.25 1 98.8 11
MZ1.0PB150V-2.5 150V-2.5 150 2.5 600 6000 0.25 1 114 10
MZ1.0PB160V-2.3 160V2.3 160 2.3 700 6500 0.25 1 121.6 9
MZ1.0PB180V-2.1 180V-2.1 180 2.1 900 7000 0.25 1 136.8 8
MZ1.0PB200V-1.9 200V-1.9 200 1.9 1200 8000 0.25 1 152 7
Notes:-
TOLERANCE AND VOLTAGE DESIGNATION Tolerance designation-The type numbers listed indicate a tolerance of ±5%
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor